
Committee/Panel Date of Meeting Item Name Brief Description Senior Officer Lead Officer (s)

OSC Thu 06 Jun 24 Call in only

OSC Thu 11 Jul 24 Overview and Scrutiny Annual Report

OSC Thu 08 Aug 24 Call in only

OSC Thu 10 Oct 24 Performance Items

OSC Thu 07 Nov 24 Call in only

OSC Thu 12 Dec 24 Early Budget Items

OSC Thu 23 Jan 25 Call in only

OSC Tue 11 Feb 25 Budget

OSC Thu 06 Mar 25 Call in only

OSC Thu 10 Apr 25 TBC

OSC Thu 08 May 25 Call in only

OSC Thu 05 Jun 25 TBC

HASSP Thu 04 Jul 24 Update on Ealing Hospital - 

Community Diagnostic Centre and 

Long Term Strategy for Meadow 

House Hospice

Delayed from May 24 Panel

HASSP

Thu 05 Sep 24

Choice Agenda (Direct Payments) To scrutinise the proposals for increasing 

the uptake of Direct Payments.

Kerry Stevens

HASSP Thu 05 Sep 24

HASSP Tue 05 Nov 24 Safeguarding Adults Partnership 

Board Annual Report  

HASSP Tue 11 Mar 25

HASSP Thu 01 May 25

SP1 Housing and Environment Tue 16 Jul 24 Results of the Tenants Survey              Delayed from March 24 Panel

SP1 Housing and Environment Tue 16 Jul 24 Transport Strategy Requested in 23-24 but not ready.

SP1 Housing and Environment Thu 19 Sep 24 OPDC Plans for provision of homes 

in North Acton

Recommendation from the Panel when 

considering report on Homelessness in 

Ealing.

SP1 Housing and Environment Thu 19 Sep 24 Transport - Fun Pilots

SP1 Housing and Environment Thu 19 Sep 24 Annual Parking Report The panel to explore the success of 

measures discussed in previous 

recommendations, and how the service was 

shaped and delivered as a result and the 

impact of the transfer of responsibility to 

Greener Ealing.

SP1 - Housing and Environment Wed 03 Jul 24 Transport Strategy Nicky Fiedler

SP1 Housing and Environment Thu 21 Nov 24 Progress of Housing Repairs Service Recommendation from the Panel when 

considering report on Future of Housing 

Repairs Service.
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SP1 Housing and Environment ? Prepartion for Housing Regulator 

Inspection

SP1 Housing and Environment ? Acquisition and Use of Properties 

purchased in the borough

SP1 Housing and Environment Thu 03 Apr 25 Homelessness and Rough Sleeping 

Strategy 

Recommendation from the Panel when 

considering report on Homelessness in 

Ealing.

SP2 Economy and Sustainability Wed 10 Jul 24

SP2 Economy and Sustainability Wed 11 Sep 24

SP2 Economy and Sustainability Thu 14 Nov 24 Housing Delivery Programme Progress?

SP2 Economy and Sustainability Tue 18 Mar 25 Climate Action Progress?

SP3 Children's Services Thu 18 Jul 24 Children's Services Annual Self 

Evaluation 

Should this be an annual item for the 

Panel?

SP3 Children's Services Thu 03 Oct 24 Safeguarding Children Partnership 

Board Annual Report 

SP3 Children's Services Tue 14 Jan 25 Missing Children                   Area of work highlighted during scrutiny of 

Annual Safeguarding report, which the 

Panel wanted to consider in more detail.

SP3 Children's Services Tue 15 Apr 25 TBC

SP4 - Strategy and Change Wed 24 Jul 24 Community Safety

SP4 - Strategy and Change Tue 29 Oct 24 Small Grants to CVS/Crowd Funding

SP4 - Strategy and Change Tue 28 Jan 25 Community Plan/ Welcome to the 

borough - refugees/asylum seekers

SP4 - Strategy and Change Tue 22 Apr 25 TBC


